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KEYSTONE INSERT - FIBER OPTIC LC TYPE (9/125, 50/125) OM2/3/4

Lengths Available:

Colors Available:

Part Numbers this model:

FE-KEY-LC

Sales Category:

Wallplate: Keystone

Wire Gauge (AWG):

Not Specific / Not Applicable

Connector A:

Fiber Optic LC Connector

Specification:

Connector B: Fiber Optic LC Connector Number Ports: N/A
Export Tariff Code (HST): 3921190000 Transfer Rate:
Feature / Style: Images Length/Size Shown: EA
# Positions: Shielding:
Convert From/To: Type: Mounting Box

Our LC fiber keystone inserts allow you to route your LC type fiber cables through an organized patch panel system. Suitable for OM4 and OM4 10G Multi-mode 50/125,

Singlemode Duplex 9/125, and 10/40/100G multi-mode duplex installs.

Specifications:

« Supports Single Mode (9/125) and Multimode (50/125) fiber cables

« Connector Type: LC both front and back
« Suitable for both OM3/0M4 to 100Gbps
« Manufactured from durable PVC




